
Fashion Show 

Results 

Juniors 

Buying – Fantastic Fashions Under $25 

1st – Alayna Martinez, Briscoe 

2nd – Lilly Fields, Randall 

3rd – Jensynn Rumbaugh, Armstrong 

4th – Harley Vega, Briscoe  

Buying – Special Interest 

1st – Marlow Roberts, Hansford  

Buying – Dressy 

1st – Lyla Lugo, Potter 

2nd – Mia Meja, Moore 

3rd – Maisy Forman, Briscoe 

Buying – Casual 

1st – Audrey Carr, Randall 

2nd – Miya Monday, Armstrong 

3rd – Laramie Noland, Potter 

Construction – Casual 

1st – Harper Nachtigall, Gray 

2nd – Trudy Becker, Carson 

3rd – Jake Hazzard, Wheeler 

4th – Logan Anderson, Hansford 

5th – Olivia Fetherlin, Randall 

6th – Mikah-Lea Tucker, Wheeler 

7th – Ellery Nogle, Randall 

Construction – Dressy 

1st – Nora Hairston, Randall 

2nd – Lucy Potter, Hansford 



Construction – Special Interest 

1st – Harbor Baldridge, Gray 

2nd – Clare Hill, Moore 

Construction – ReFashion 

1st – Halli Lanford, Randall 

2nd – Graylen Garmen, Deaf Smith 

3rd – Ginger Rogers, Oldham 

4th – Clara Steger, Hansford 

5th – Teagan Green, Randall 

Construction – First Time Fashion 

1st – Norah Curtis, Randall 

2nd – McKinley Clark, Gray 

3rd – Emma Reed, Wheeler 

4th – Gage Fields, Randall 

5th – Kashlyn Younger, Carson 

6th – Grace Adams, Potter 

7th – Kennedy Naron, Deaf Smith 

Natural Fibers – Wool 

1st – Audrey Carr, Randall 

Natural Fibers – Cotton 

1st – Lilly Fields, Randall 

2nd – Graylen Garmen, Deaf Smith 

3rd – Harbor Baldridge, Gray 

4th – Norah Curtis, Randall 

5th – Laramie Noland, Potter 

6th – Trudy Becker, Carson 

Intermediates 

Buying – Dressy 

1st – Kalynn Braddock, Randall 



2nd – Meckenzie Cox, Sherman 

3rd – Kinzee Wieners, Carson 

4th – Naomi Bradbury, Carson 

Buying – Casual 

1st – Rachel Whatley, Carson 

Buying – Fantastic Fashions Under $25 

1st – Vicoria Villa, Moore 

2nd – Etta Corse, Wheeler 

3rd – Isabella Fields, Carson 

4th- Lillian Baird, Deaf Smith 

5th- Chloe Lewis, Randall 

Construction – First Time Fashion 

1st – Kaidence Raymond, Wheeler 

Construction – Casual 

1st – Sailor Baldridge, Gray 

2nd – Liliana Lester, Dallam 

3rd – Vivian Tucker, Wheeler 

Construction – Dressy 

1st – Brooke Williamson, Randall 

2nd – Brynae Harrison, Briscoe 

3rd – Lilliana Llamas, Moore 

Construction – ReFashion 

1st Henley Dagley, Randall 

2nd – Alexis Martinez, Briscoe 

Natural Fibers – Cotton 

1st – Henley Dagley, Randall 

2nd – Sailor Baldridge, Gray 

3rd – Kennedy Naron, Deaf Smith 

4th – Tallon Noland, Potter 



 

 

Seniors 

Buying – Special Interest 

1st – Jocelyn Dominguez, Moore 

Buying – Semi-Formal/Formal 

1st – Katie Cox, Sherman 

2nd – Abigail Bradbury, Carson 

Buying – Fantastic Fashions Under $25 

1st – Emily Fields, Randall 

2nd – Brycen Epperson, Gray 

Buying – Business/Interview 

1st Tony Soria, Gray 

2nd – Stanford Corse, Wheeler 

3rd – Texie Ralston, Hansford 

4th – Alondra Gomez, Moore 

Construction – ReFashion 

1st – Lea Weller, Oldham 

Construction – Semi Formal/Formal 

1st – Chloe Hicks, Randall 

2nd – Wah Bee, Moore 

Construction – Everyday Living 

1st Brenna Ware, Randall 

Construction – Costume/Theatre 

1st – Abby Fontes, Moore 

2nd – Dixiee Rogers, Sherman 

Natural Fibers 

1st – Tony Soria, Gray 

 


